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Kurzbahn-Bezirksjahrgangs- und Bezirksmeisterschaften 2011

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 25

200m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1
1
2 Tom Wegner
3 Jim Eichhorn
4  Tom Bohme
5
6

Lauf 2
1
2 Ben Lessig
3 Adrian Bittner
4 Justus Schneider
5 Florian Behlke
6

Lauf 3

1

2
3
4
5
6

Marius Vorsatz
Tim Zimmermann
Lasse Eckert
Fabian Frohlich
Paul Fritzsch
Tom Mai

Lauf 4

1

2
3
4
5
6

Oliver Humburg
Markus Engert

Paul Harbig
Jason-Noah Milller
Konrad Hell
Johannes von Miiller

Lauf 5

1

2
3
4
5
6

Eric Schneider
Florian Richter
Paul Wohlrabe
Franz Schonecker
Hannes Hotzel
Tom Bellmann

Lauf 6

1

2
3
4
5
6

Felix Reinhardt
Felix Schroter
Oliver Leupold
Maurice Rothkegel
Christian Schmidt
Philipp Dressel-Putz

Lauf 7

1

2
3
4
5
6

Maxim Davydytchev
Toni Wagner

Paul Hentschel
Thomas Rohmberger
Paulus Schon

Florian Jurke

Lauf 8

1
2
3
4
5
6

Arne Windrich
Philipp Exel
Kenneth Mende
Felix Wohlrabe
Tim Wallbaum
Clemens Rother

1999
1998
2000

2000
2001
2000
2001

2000
1993
1999
2000
2000
2000

1998
2000
2000
1999
1995
2000

1999
1999
1997
1995
1998
1999

1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998

1997
1996
1997
1997
1998
1996

1995
1992
1994
1996
1987
1997

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892

03:56,61
03:28,60
03:33,26

03:22,45
03:10,94
03:15,67
03:26,37

03:02,40
02:57,18
02:55,02
02:56,68
03:01,19
03:05,15

02:47,27
02:44,33
02:37,38
02:44,17
02:44,93
02:55,00

02:28,64
02:26,87
02:19,07
02:22,08
02:27,94
02:30,81

02:17,30
02:15,89
02:13,29
02:15,61
02:16,50
02:17,42

02:11,02
02:08,94
02:08,50
02:08,56
02:09,90
02:12,00

02:06,71
02:00,30
01:58,15
02:00,00
02:04,87
02:06,80
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